



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-0562 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Presentation **Status:** Action Item

File created: 4/17/2019 **In control:** Finance Committee

On agenda: 4/22/2019 **Final action:** 4/22/2019

Title: Contract 39-18 was awarded to Miron Construction Co. Inc for the 2018 MSB Locker Room Remodeling project in the amount of \$314,713 with a contingency of \$12,702. Two change orders were issued in the amount of \$6,668.24. Payments to date total \$313,346.71. Request to issue the final contract payment of \$8,034.53

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018 MSB Locker Room Remodelng Final Payment_.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/22/2019	1	Finance Committee	presented	

Contract 39-18 was awarded to Miron Construction Co. Inc for the 2018 MSB Locker Room Remodeling project in the amount of \$314,713 with a contingency of \$12,702. Two change orders were issued in the amount of \$6,668.24. Payments to date total \$313,346.71. Request to issue the final contract payment of \$8,034.53